Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

Shahab ud Din Ghuri estavlished the Muslim rule in

Between which period was the third Round Table conferences held in London?

Noor Jahan, Asif Jahan and Jahangir's tombs are located in

The most important feature in the economic measures pursued by Alauddin Khiliji was

In which years, the religious scholars gave verdict that India is a Dar-ul-Harab?

Who was first president of Anjuman-e-Himayat-e-islam

Which of the following statements regarding the Indus valley civilization is incorrect?

Seasons on the earth are caused by:

Which Indian state lies between Bhutan and Nepal?

The HiPC programe eas designed to deal with the debt problem of countries.

The epicenter of earthquake which struck Pakistan on 8th October 2005 was 100 kilometer

in the north of Islamabad at:

The coal project was first announced by the government in

Pakistan's National slogan is

Who developed the telegraph code?

Answers Choice

A. West India

. Est India

. North India

. None of them

1906-1909
1915-1917
1930-1932
1935-1937

Peshawar
Multan
Chakwal
Lahore

DOWP DOW» 0Om

. Foreign trade
Market control
Minting of new coin
None of these

1918
1920
1930
1928

. Qaz Khalifa Hameed-ud Din
. Sharif ud Din
. Islam ud Din
D. lhsan ud Din

ow> CowP COoUR

A. The supreme god was the pipal
God

B. Excavation at Lothal proved that
the civilization was confined to
Harappa and Mohenjodaro only

C. People had great artistic sense
D. None of these

A. Revolution of earth round the sun
and its axis tilted at
66<sup>1/2</sup>

B. Rotation on earth round its axis
C. All places of earth have equal
temperature

D. None of these

. Utter Pradesh
. Punjab

. Rajasthan
Sikkim

UowP

. Formerly communist
Poor developing
Latin American

. Scandinavian

Balakot
Muzaffarabad
Garhi Habib Ullah
None of these

2009
2008
2010
2012

DOU> DO®mP TOTP

. Pakistan Ka Matlab kya
. Pakistan Zindabad
Payara Pakistan

None of these.&nbsp;

Andre Ampere&nbsp;
Samuel Morse&nbsp;
. Joseph Henry

0r» Dow»



15

16

17

18

19

20

What is Earth's smallest Ocean?

What are soaps?

The wind system in the equatorial areas is known as:

The European Union's Election Observation Mission (EOM) would not send its teams to
Balochistan and

The Government of India Act of 1919 was main based on

The study of the material remains of cultures

C

OO w>»

o @ Ny

o0Ow

UOw» U0OwrP U0ow

. Jean rourier

. Atlantic Ocean
. Indian Ocean

. Pacific Ocean

. Sallts of silicates
. Sodium or potassium salts
. Mixture of glycerol and alcohol

. Westerlies&nbsp;

Doldrums
Monsoon

. Khyber PK<br>

. Karachi

Swat

. Montagu-Minto Reforms
. Irwin- Chelmsford Reforms
. None of these

. Hematology
. Anatomy
. Cryptography



