

CSS General Knowledge Online Entry Test

0		A 01 :
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Shahab ud Din Ghuri estavlished the Muslim rule in	A. West India B. Est India C. North India D. None of them
2	Between which period was the third Round Table conferences held in London?	A. 1906-1909 B. 1915-1917 C. 1930-1932 D. 1935-1937
3	Noor Jahan, Asif Jahan and Jahangir's tombs are located in	A. Peshawar B. Multan C. Chakwal D. Lahore
4	The most important feature in the economic measures pursued by Alauddin Khiliji was	A. Foreign trade B. Market control C. Minting of new coin D. None of these
5	In which years, the religious scholars gave verdict that India is a Dar-ul-Harab?	A. 1918 B. 1920 C. 1930 D. 1928
6	Who was first president of Anjuman-e-Himayat-e-islam	A. Qazi Khalifa Hameed-ud Din B. Sharif ud Din C. Islam ud Din D. Ihsan ud Din
7	Which of the following statements regarding the Indus valley civilization is incorrect?	A. The supreme god was the pipal God B. Excavation at Lothal proved that the civilization was confined to Harappa and Mohenjodaro only C. People had great artistic sense D. None of these
8	Seasons on the earth are caused by:	A. Revolution of earth round the sun and its axis tilted at 66 ^{1/2} B. Rotation on earth round its axis C. All places of earth have equal temperature D. None of these
9	Which Indian state lies between Bhutan and Nepal?	A. Utter Pradesh B. Punjab C. Rajasthan D. Sikkim
10	The HiPC programe eas designed to deal with the debt problem ofcountries.	A. Formerly communist B. Poor developing C. Latin American D. Scandinavian
11	The epicenter of earthquake which struck Pakistan on 8th October 2005 was 100 kilometer in the north of Islamabad at:	A. Balakot B. Muzaffarabad C. Garhi Habib Ullah D. None of these
12	The coal project was first announced by the government in	A. 2009 B. 2008 C. 2010 D. 2012
13	Pakistan's National slogan is	A. Pakistan Ka Matlab kya B. Pakistan Zindabad C. Payara Pakistan D. None of these.
14	Who developed the telegraph code?	A. Andre Ampere B. Samuel Morse C. Joseph Henry

		D. Jean Fourier
15	What is Earth's smallest Ocean?	A. Atlantic Ocean B. Indian Ocean C. Arctic Ocean D. Pacific Ocean
16	What are soaps?	A. Sodium or potassium salts of heavier fatty acids B. Salts of silicates C. Sodium or potassium salts D. Mixture of glycerol and alcohol
17	The wind system in the equatorial areas is known as:	A. Westerlies B. Trades C. Doldrums D. Monsoon
18	The European Union's Election Observation Mission (EOM) would not send its teams to Balochistan and	A. Khyber PK B. FATA C. Karachi D. Swat
19	The Government of India Act of 1919 was main based on	A. Montagu-Chelmsford Reforms B. Montagu-Minto Reforms C. Irwin- Chelmsford Reforms D. None of these
20	The study of the material remains of cultures	A. Archaeology B. Hematology C. Anatomy D. Cryptography